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12H6H 2554 -28749 0.04% /

1285H -3878 -31303 143% | 0.04%
1282H -8406 17846 145% | 1.43%
12818 -4009 26252 0.78% | 1.45%
118308 6515 30261 -0.11% | 0.78%
118298 -2130 23746 0.04% | -0.11%
118288 -8123 25876 -0.41% | 0.04%
118251 2211 33999 0.82% | -0.41%
11824H 1623 31788 201% | 0.82%
118238 7182 30165 1.00% | 2.01%
11822H 3290 22983 -0.42% | 1.00%
118218 -424 19693 0.38% | -0.42%
118188 5880 20117 0.73% | 0.38%
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